台灣新型高強度鋼筋混凝土結構研發
Specimen
Longitudinal Bars
SD685
Transverse Bars
SD785
Axial load
ratio
Splicing size rg (%) size) s (mm)  rs (%) Type
CF-C-PT-0.1 No splice
16-D25 2.18
D13 100 2.12 PT 0.1
CF-C-PT-0.33 No splice D16 100 3.20 PT 0.33
CF-G-PT-0.1 Grouted Sleeve D13 100 2.12 PT 0.1
CF-G-PT-0.33 Grouted Sleeve D16 100 3.20 PT 0.33
CF-G-W-0.1 Grouted Sleeve D13 100 2.12 W 0.1
CF-G-W-0.33 Grouted Sleeve D16 100 3.20 W 0.33
3
5
0
0